

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14074/2006

M.D., H.S.I.D.C. AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. HARI OM ENTERPRISES AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16541 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16707 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16708 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16711 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16893 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17426 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18011 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18080 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19522 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19695 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19833 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19916 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19949 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20155 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20235 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2331 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2343 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2702 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2891 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

...2/-

Item No.69

-2-

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv.

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Shankar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Jinendra Jain, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Manchanda, Adv.

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Ms. Varuna Bhandari, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Boli, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Adv.

Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.

Mr. Piyush Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Jinendra Jain, Adv.

Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos. 16541, 16708, 16711, 19522, 19916, 19949 of 2006

Await service.

Also file affidavit with proof of service.

SLP(C) Nos. 19695, 17426 and 18080 of 2006

The petitioners are granted four weeks' time to comply with the Office

Report, as prayed for.

List again on 26.7.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd