

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14074 / 2006

M.D., H.S.I.D.C. AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M/S. HAR I O M E N T E R P R I S E S A N D A N R .
pondent(s)

Res

(With prayer for interim relief)

W I T H S L P (C) N O . 1 6 5 4 1 , 1 6 7 0 7 , 1 6 7 0 8 , 1 6 7 1 1 , 1 6 8 9 3 , 1 7 4 2 6 , 1
8 0 1 1 , 1 8 0 8 0 ,
1 9 5 2 2 , 1 9 6 9 5 , 1 9 8 3 3 , 1 9 9 1 6 , 1 9 9 4 9 , 2 0 1 5 5 , 2 0 2 3 5 o f 2 0 0 6 ,
2 3 3 1 , 2 3 4 3 , 2 7 0 2 ,
2 8 9 1 o f 2 0 0 7

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19 / 11 / 2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Ban a,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Jau h a r,Adv.

Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

Mr Jinendra Jain, Adv.

Mr Ravi Shan k a r Garg, Adv.

Ms Anjali Shar m a , Adv.

Ms Aruna Singh, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Shar m a ,Adv.

Ms. Sush m a Manchanda,Adv.

Mr J.S.M a r a h a tta, Adv.

Mr Rakes h Mudyal, Adv.

Mrs. Santosh Singh,Adv.

Ms. Ja spreet Gogia,Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

Ms Varun a Bha nd a ri Gugnani, Adv.

Mr. Ra mes h wa r P r a s a d Goyal,Adv.

Mr Ajay Sangwan, Adv.

Mr S.K. S h a r m a , Adv.

Mr Ajay Verma, Adv.

Mr. Arun Ku m a r Beriwal,Adv.

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

Mr. Pr aveen Agrawal,Adv.

Mr Gaurav Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.

SL P(C) NO. 1 6 7 1 1 / 2 0 0 6

List the application before the Hon'ble Court.

SL P(C) NO.1 6 8 9 3 / 2 0 0 6

Counter affidavit is filed.

SL P(C) NO.1 6 7 0 7 / 2 0 0 6

Counter affidavit is filed.

SL P(C) NO.1 9 9 1 6 / 2 0 0 6

Respondent has filed counter affidavit.

SL P(C) NO.2 3 3 1 AND 2 7 0 2 / 2 0 0 7

Respondent No.1 has filed counter affidavit and there is no appearance for the remaining respondents.

SL P(C) NO.2 3 4 3 / 2 0 0 7

Service is complete and there is no appearance.

SL P(C) NO.2 8 9 1 / 2 0 0 7

Service is complete and there is no appearance for respondent Nos. 2 and 3.

No counter affidavit is seen filed by respondent No.1 and there is also no request for the same.

The served respondents are granted four weeks' time to file counter affidavit.

File rejoinder affidavit, if any, within three weeks.
List again on 9.1. 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registrar

hj