

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14074/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2006 in CWP No. 8106/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M.D., H.S.I.D.C. AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. HARI OM ENTERPRISES AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 16541 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 16707 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 16708 of 2006
(With appln for stay and with prayer for interim relief and office report)(For
final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 16711 of 2006
(With appln. for directions and with prayer for interim relief and office
report)(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 16893 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 17426 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 18011 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 18080 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 19522 of 2006
(With appln.for permission to file additional documents and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 19695 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief)(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 19833 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 19916 of 2006
(With appln. for stay and with prayer for interim relief and office report)(For
final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 19949 of 2006
(With appln. for permission to file addl.documents and prayer for interim relief
and office report)(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 20155 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 20235 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 2331 of 2007
(With appln.for c/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 2343 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 2702 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 2891 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)

Date: 18/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.A.Sharan,ASG
Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.Neelam Kalsi, Adv.
 Mr.Vimal Chandra S.Dave,Adv.

 Mr.D.N.Goburdhun,Adv.
 Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.
 Ms.Geeta Luthra, Adv.

 Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Pawan S.Bindra,Adv.
 Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

 Mr. Jaspal Singh,Sr.Adv.
 Mr.Vipin Gogia,Adv.
 Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.

 Mr.V.K. Jhanji,Sr.Adv.
 Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

 Mr. Puneet Bali, Adv.
 Mr. Hittan Nehra, Adv.
 Mr. Prabhjeet Jauhar, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.

 Mr.J. Jain,Adv.
 Ms. Garima Singh, Adv.
 Ms.Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

 Mr.Ajay Jain, Adv.
 Mr.Ravi Shankar Garg,Adv.
 Mr.Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

 Mr.S.K. Dubey, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. J.S.Narana, Adv.
 Mrs.Santosh Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Sharda Hooda, Adv.
 Mr.Rekesh Mudgal, Adv.

 Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.
 Mr.Ravindra Kumar Pandey,Adv.
Mr. Balwant Singh Malik, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Shish Pal Laler,Adv.

 Mr.Rajiv Dhawan,Sr.Adv.
 Mr.Subromonium Prasad,Adv.
 Ms.Varuna Bhandari Gugnani,Adv.
 Mr.Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

 Mr. Praveen Agrawal,Adv.

 Mr.Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.

 Mr.Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

 Ms.Sushma Manchanda, Adv.

 Ms.Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. A.Sharan, learned Additional Solicitor General started his arguments at 3.10 p.m.and concluded at 3.30 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Puneet Bali, learned counsel started his arguments and was on his legs when the

Court rose for the day. The matter remained part- heard.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master