

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONT.PET.(C)NO.153/2013 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4089 OF 2008

HARI OM ENTERPRISES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Tarun Bajaj, M.D., H.S.I.D.C. AND ANR. Respondent (s)
(With prayer for exemption from filing O.T. and placing
addl.documents on record and office report)
(for final disposal)Date: 02/05/2014 This petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDEFor Appellant(s) Mr.Akshat Goel, Adv.
For Mr.Shreepal Singh, Adv.
Mr. O.P.Bhadani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter for final disposal on a non-
miscellaneous day after summer vacation.(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master(S.S.R.Krishna)
Asstt.Registrar